
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No 

7 

6 

27 

22 

5 

44 

1 

70 

48 

36 

329 

ク ラ ス  

85 

50 

50 

250 

85 

85 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Name 

Team RENA＋Rizin 

AUTO GAREGE TAMA 

堀⽥塗装factory 

RT七転⼋倒 

Rizin 

神奈川妖会CHR⾛魔 

Team K 

⻘梅 フ ァ ン ト ム  

RC RENREN with BASE CAMP RT 

Old boys A 

RC RENREN 

Laps 

6 

10 

15 

17 

15 

14 

14 

17 

17 

16 

14 

BestLap 

31.081 

31.487 

32.111 

32.123 

32.524 

32.526 

32.576 

32.874 

33.078 

33.852 

35.355 

Diff 

0.406 

1.030 

1.042 

1.443 

1.445 

1.495 

1.793 

1.997 

2.771 

4.274 

GAP 

0.406 

0.624 

0.012 

0.401 

0.002 

0.050 

0.298 

0.204 

0.774 

1.503 

In Lap 

3 

2 

13 

7 

14 

8 

9 

13 

15 

8 

2 

Bst,AvSp 

60.230 

59.453 

58.298 

58.276 

57.557 

57.554 

57.466 

56.945 

56.594 

55.300 

52.949 

Avg. Speed 

52.041 

29.363 

44.427 

49.057 

46.590 

42.379 

42.602 

51.859 

49.586 

48.315 

41.557 

Avg Tm 

31.629 

55.719 

33.721 

32.910 

34.375 

34.002 

33.620 

33.559 

33.782 

35.046 

38.903 

Total Diss 

3.120 

5.200 

7.800 

8.840 

7.800 

7.280 

7.280 

8.840 

8.840 

8.320 

7.280 

Total Time 

3:35.830 

10:37.533 

10:32.043 

10:48.710 

10:02.705 

10:18.426 

10:15.177 

10:13.666 

10:41.790 

10:19.931 

10:30.659 

Pit 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017/08/27 12:50:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FSW KART 

第6回 Enjoy 200 
第2回 Enjoy 200 

予選タ イ ム ア タ ッ ク  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

FSW KART 0.520 km 

2017/08/27 09:30 

第7回 Enjoy200
2017-8-27



POLE POSITION

 1 1
7 Team RENA＋Rizin 

31.081
 1 2

6 AUTO GAREGE TAMA 
31.487

 1 3
27 堀⽥塗 装factory 

32.111

 2 4
22 RT七転⼋倒 

32.123
 2 5

5 Rizin 
32.524

 3 6
44 神 奈川妖会CHR⾛魔 

32.526
 3 7

1 Team K 
32.576

 3 8
70 ⻘梅 フ ァ ン ト ム  

32.874

 4 9
48 R. 
33.078

 4 10
36 Old boys A 

33.852

 5 11
329 RC RENREN 

35.355

Printed: 2017/08/27 12:56:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FSW KART 

第6回 Enjoy 200 
第2回 Enjoy 200 

予選タ イ ム ア タ ッ ク  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

FSW KART 0.520 km 

2017/08/27 09:30 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

1 

6 

7 

Class 
85 

85 

50 

50 

50 

50 

85 

50 

250 

50 

50 

No 
7 

5 

48 

70 

36 

1 

44 

6 

22 

329 

27 

Name 
Team RENA＋Rizin 

Rizin 

RC RENREN with BASE CAMP 

⻘梅 フ ァ ン ト ム  

Old boys A 

Team K 

神奈川妖会CHR⾛魔 

AUTO GAREGE TAMA 

RT七転⼋倒 

RC RENREN 

堀⽥塗装factory 

Laps 
200 

195 

195 

195 

194 

190 

181 

180 

179 

177 

160 

Diff 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

19 Laps 

20 Laps 

21 Laps 

23 Laps 

40 Laps 

GAP 

5 Laps 

10.920 

3.101 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

17 Laps 

Total Time 
1:49:36.879 

1:49:55.700 

1:50:06.620 

1:50:09.721 

1:49:51.387 

1:50:09.622 

1:50:08.545 

1:50:04.648 

1:50:02.697 

1:50:09.274 

1:50:06.913 

BestLap 
30.590 

31.776 

32.186 

31.393 

31.895 

32.416 

32.001 

31.635 

31.915 

34.050 

31.823 

In Lap 
200 

118 

18 

114 

59 

140 

99 

103 

5 

104 

154 

Total Dis 
104.000 

101.400 

101.400 

101.400 

100.360 

98.280 

94.120 

93.600 

93.080 

92.040 

83.200 

AV,Speed 
56.927 

55.345 

55.254 

55.228 

55.097 

53.812 

51.272 

51.019 

50.750 

50.133 

45.334 

Bst AVSp 
61.196 

58.912 

58.162 

59.631 

58.693 

57.749 

58.498 

59.175 

58.656 

54.978 

58.825 

AV,Tm 
31.876 

33.166 

33.412 

32.762 

33.607 

34.374 

35.578 

36.162 

35.166 

36.565 

40.263 

Pit 
7 

5 

7 

6 

5 

6 

5 

3 

7 

7 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2017/08/27 12:59:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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決勝レ ース  

Race (200 Laps) started at 9:59:56 

FSW KART 0.520 km 

2017/08/27 10:00 

第7回 Enjoy200
2017-8-27



Pos 

50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

85 

1 

2 

3 

250 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Class 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

85 

85 

85 

250 

No 

48 

70 

36 

1 

6 

329 

27 

7 

5 

44 

22 

Name 

RC RENREN with BASE CAMP 

⻘梅 フ ァ ン ト ム  

Old boys A 

Team K 

AUTO GAREGE TAMA 

RC RENREN 

堀⽥塗装factory 

Team RENA＋Rizin 

Rizin 

神奈川妖会CHR⾛魔 

RT七転⼋倒 

Laps 

195 

195 

194 

190 

180 

177 

160 

200 

195 

181 

179 

Diff 

3.101 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

15 Laps 

18 Laps 

35 Laps 

5 Laps 

19 Laps 

GAP 

3.101 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

3 Laps 

17 Laps 

5 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Time 

1:50:06.620 

1:50:09.721 

1:49:51.387 

1:50:09.622 

1:50:04.648 

1:50:09.274 

1:50:06.913 

1:49:36.879 

1:49:55.700 

1:50:08.545 

1:50:02.697 

BestLap 

32.186 

31.393 

31.895 

32.416 

31.635 

34.050 

31.823 

30.590 

31.776 

32.001 

31.915 

In Lap 

18 

114 

59 

140 

103 

104 

154 

200 

118 

99 

5 

Total Dis 

101.400 

101.400 

100.360 

98.280 

93.600 

92.040 

83.200 

104.000 

101.400 

94.120 

93.080 

AV,Speed 

55.254 

55.228 

55.097 

53.812 

51.019 

50.133 

45.334 

56.927 

55.345 

51.272 

50.750 

Bst AVSp 

58.162 

59.631 

58.693 

57.749 

59.175 

54.978 

58.825 

61.196 

58.912 

58.498 

58.656 

AV,Tm 

33.412 

32.762 

33.607 

34.374 

36.162 

36.565 

40.263 

31.876 

33.166 

35.578 

35.166 

Pit 

7 

6 

5 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2017/08/27 12:57:30 
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第2回 Enjoy 200 

決勝レ ース  

Race (200 Laps) started at 9:59:56 

FSW KART 0.520 km 

2017/08/27 10:00 

第7回 Enjoy200
2017-8-27
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